Campionato Regionale obbligatori Assoluti/Ragazzi

Risultati
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CONCORRENTE

MASIANI Aurora Michelle

AZZARO Emilia

PADELLI Anna

BORSELLI Ginevra

VANNI Sofia

ZANNONI Irene

JAMES PANERO Chiara L.

TAVERNITI Giada
BUCCI Giulia
BORSELLI Aurora
BELLANOVA Eva
SANTINI Anna
LENZI Sole
SMORTI Giorgia
PITTONI Martina
BONANNI Gaia
PROSPERI Olivia
PESCHI Viola
MIGLIORI Giorgia
LAURIA Ester
PIRVULESCU Maria Sofia
BIANCHI Beatrice
PICCININI Teresa
LAZZ| Melissa
MARTINOLI Mia
SERANGELI Emma
CALANDRA Alice
PERINI Leonardo
GALLORINI Margherita
PIRONTI Laura
PUGGELLI Lucrezia

CELLA Margot

Piscina Galilei
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SQUADRA

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

Aquatempra ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato ssd
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
H. Sport ssd - Firenze

H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Futura Club Prato ssd
Futura Club Prato ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatempra ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Aquatempra ssd

H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

H. Sport ssd - Firenze

TOTALE

75.1950
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61.5310

60.8531

58.9746

58.0311

57.7711

56.5537

55.9972

47.9407

46.8136

41.5707

DIST

5.9859

6.2742

6.9605

6.9973

8.7656

9.7967

10.0819

10.3617

10.4408

10.5226

10.7204

10.7769

10.8164

11.4690

11.5876

11.8532

12.0396

12.0792

12.0819

12.8391

12.8900

13.6640

14.3419

16.2204

17.1639

17.4239

18.6413

19.1978

27.2543

28.3814

33.6243

Class ass
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POS CONCORRENTE NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA TOTALE DIST

33 GORI Martina ITA 2009 Futura Club Prato ssd 40.7063 34.4887
34 D'AZZO Margherita ITA 2012 H. Sport ssd - Firenze 38.9463 36.2487
Piscina Galilei Class ass
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